Pro ET Division North 2019
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RACING EQUIPMENT
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3983
4494
5441
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890
143
307
1100
1580
695
157
1810
320
1415
333

Driver

ULF ZACHRISSON
FREDRIK SETH
ANDERS EDIN
MIKAEL BALTER
ERIK LARSSON
TORBJORN LAAS
THOMAS NASSTROM
TOBIAS HEDMAN
EVELINA STROM
PETRONELLA HEDMAN
TONY VAAHTERA
MIKKO RUUSENEN
SEPPO LIVONEN
JANNE LITHELL
LARS WESTERBERG
PETER HAGGSTROM
LARS ERIK JONSSON
MARKO ORANEN
PETRI PARKKINEN
INGAR BRANDHAUG
URBAN ANDERSSON
JANNE SODERQVIST
LINUS JOHANSSON
EMILIA TEKONIEMI
ROBIN PETTERSSON

Nat Points
S 601
S 599
S 568
S 396
S 360
S 339
S 302
S 288
S 261
S 215
FIN 184
FIN 184
FIN 183
S 180
S 180
S 171
S 169
FIN 163
FIN 162
N 143
S 140
FIN 139
S 135
FIN 128
S 128
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Lindesberg Cancelled
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ASMUS KOIVULA
ENT SEHLKVIST
ARNO SALONEN
ATRIK SVENSSON
AGNUS LINDHOLM
540 |GORAN NORDIN

381 |ILKKA JUNNILA
3249 |IDA HARLESTEDT
NAR SVENDSEN
AMIE NILSSON
HRISTER JOHANSSON
ARKUS SIVERTSEN
AJA JOHANSSON
ATRICIA FORSMAN
ENNY MIKAELSSON
ANNA NORDSVAN
ORN BERGFALD
LARA NYGAARD
OTTA REMAHL
ESSE HERRANEN
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ETER NILSSON
DA OSTMAN

ATTE PALM
TEFAN JANSSON
NDERS ROSENCRANZ
OBERT VALISTE
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